

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP. No.34171 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Sri .K.Uday Kumar learned counsel for 9th respondent and the learned standing counsel for the respondent Nos.7 and 8 and the learned Assistant Government Pleader for 3rd respondent are present. List this matter on 22.04.2026. Till such time , interim order granted earlier is extended. EVV,J kvr	